
Low price - high quality  PRODUCT FACTS

The Nilfisk VP300 HEPA is the latest member of the VP300 
series of basic commercial vacuum cleaners, suitable for 
everyday cleaning of light to medium duty applications such as 
offices, hotel rooms, retail stores, etc.  
 
The unique feature of VP300 HEPA is the strong filtration 
combined with the cleaning capacity of 1200w motor. The 
HEPA filter ensures a higher quality of air is maintained within 
the cleaning environment and the 1200w motor provides an 
exceptional and efficient cleaning performance. 
 
To ensure the VP300 HEPA is easy to use, features such as 
accessories holder, power cord storage and tool parking have 
been incorporated. Furthermore an ergonomic handle enables 
the operator to carry the complete vacuum cleaner in one 
hand. 
 
With a sound pressure of just 50 dB(A), it makes this vacuum 
suitable for daytime cleaning of offices, reception areas, 
hospitals and other noise-sensitive areas, as it causes 
minimum disturbance to people who are within the cleaning 
vicinity. 
 
*machine only  

� Certified HEPA filter  

� Orange detachable cord for safety and easy maintenance  

� Best in class filling capacity, which means less time spent 
changing dust bags  

� Weighs just 5.3 kg* making it easy to move from place to 
place  

� Low sound pressure level of just 50 dB(A) makes this 
vacuum suitable for daytime cleaning  

� Secure accessory and power cord storage and rear mounted 
tool parking  
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Model VC / VP300 HEPA VC / VP300 HEPA VC / VP300 HEPA 

Ref. no 107402782 107402783 107402784 

Description VC300 HEPA EU1 VC / VP300 HEPA EU2 VC / VP300 HEPA UK 

PRODUCT FEATURES

DETACHABLE CORD    

DUST BAG (1 PCS)    

HEPA FILTRATION    

INCL. ACCESSORIES

140 8244 500 BRUSH NOZZLE KIT    

140 8492 520 COMBI NOZZLE KIT   

147 0146 500 CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK    

107402676 DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE EU  

107402677 DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK  

107402901 DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU  

011 6431 500 EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM  

107402902 HEPA FILTER BOXED    

147 0765 500 HOSE CPL BLACK    

140 6700 540 NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM  

147 1432 500 SACK FILTER CPL    

107403804 TELESCOPIC TUBE ACC.  

011 8130 500 TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM  

Technical specifications VC300 HEPA EU1 VC / VP300 HEPA EU2 VC / VP300 HEPA UK 

CABLE LENGTH (M) 15 10 10 

VOLTAGE (V) 220-240 220-240 220-240 

FREQUENCY (HZ) 50-60 50-60 50-60 

IP PROTECTION CLASS IP20 IP20 IP20 

RATED POWER (W) 1200 1200 1200 

SUCTION POWER END OF TUBE (W) 260 260 260 

AIRFLOW (L/SEC) 32 32 32 

VACUUM AT NOZZLE (KPA) 23 23 23 

SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL (DB(A) BS 5415) 50 50 50 

SOUND POWER LEVEL (DB(A)IEC 704) 69 69 69 

DUST BAG CAPACITY ( L ) 7.5 7.5 7.5 

MAIN FILTER AREA (CM²) 2600 2600 2600 

NUMBER OF FILTERS 4 4 4 

LENGTH X WIDTH X HEIGHT (CM) 39.5X34X39 39.5X34X39 39.5X34X39 

WEIGHT (KG) 5.3 5.3 5.3 
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 Accessories Ref. no Min. required VC / VP300 HEPA 

 

Hard floor nozzle

 NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 140 6700 540 1 

 

 

Round brush nozzle

 BRUSH NOZZLE KIT 140 8244 500 1 

 

 

Crevice nozzle

 CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK 147 0146 500 1 

 

 

Combination nozzle

 COMBI NOZZLE D252 KIT 107403122 1 
 

 COMBI NOZZLE KIT 140 8492 520 1 
 

 

Tube

 EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 6431 500 1  

 TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 8130 500 1  

 TELESCOPIC TUBE ACC. 107403804 1  

 EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32 140 8246 040 1  

 

Hose Vacuum cleaners

 HOSE CPL BLACK 147 0765 500 1 

 

 

Bag

 DUST BAG 10L 10 PCS 140 8618 000 1 

 

 

Filters

 HEPA FILTER BOXED 107402902 1 
 

 SACK FILTER CPL 147 1432 500 1 
 

 

Others

 20 PCS NUMATIC ADAPTER 107401199 1  

 DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE EU 107402676 1  

 DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK 107402677 1  

 DETACH CORD SET 10M ORG AUS/NZ 107402678 1  

 DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU 107402901 1  
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